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U-21 Championship
2019/20 18th round, Match #86

Friday, 13.12.2019, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

23 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
4 Savoshko Oleksandr
5 Medvediev Oleksandr
3 Bilyi Roman
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
33 Tiahlo Orest
67 Remeniak Artur
10 Demkiv Stanislav
7 Vychizhanin Andrii (C)
17 Khimchak Maksym
9 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
31 Kostyk Orest
16 Zaiats Yevhenii
98 Pyrih Markiian
77 Mykytiuk Maksym
32 Krushynskyi Borys
44 Adele Babatunde Saliu
97 Felipe

Coach
Khanas Andrii

22 Kotovyi Anton
13 Kovalenko Illia
3 Alianov Nikita
23 Shakun Dmytro
6 Rozhko Dmytro (C)
33 Tsykalo Yehor
8 Shevchenko Danylo
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
53 Sorokin Stanislav
77 Fedorov Oleksii
7 Akhmedzade Rustam

Substitutes
25 Klimov Heorhii
17 Shyndyr Yaroslav
27 Khuchbarov Kamil
11 Koval Stanislav
10 Senko Kyrylo
26 Radchenko Yevhen
5 Koshliak Serhii

Coach
Kostenko Andrii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 18th round, Match #86
Friday, 13.12.2019, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
5 Medvediev Oleksandr 22'

29' 33 Tsykalo Yehor

46' 33 Tsykalo Yehor
5 Koshliak Serhii

17 Khimchak Maksym
97 Felipe 46'

46' 77 Fedorov Oleksii
27 Khuchbarov Kamil

58' 15 Chornomorets Oleksandr

97 Felipe 64'

5 Medvediev Oleksandr 69'

70' 8 Shevchenko Danylo
17 Shyndyr Yaroslav

75' 6 Rozhko Dmytro
11 Koval Stanislav

9 Kos Oleh
98 Pyrih Markiian 77'

80' 7 Akhmedzade Rustam

80' 17 Shyndyr Yaroslav

23 Zhupanskyi Vitalii 80'

33 Tiahlo Orest 84'

86' 7 Akhmedzade Rustam
10 Senko Kyrylo

67 Remeniak Artur 86'

6 Karvatskyi Andrii
77 Mykytiuk Maksym 88'

67 Remeniak Artur
44 Adele Babatunde Saliu 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


